
Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1640m 3280m FINISH GAP

5 Km
06/09/2018 -  8:00

Boys 14-15 yrs

1 33 STEPANOV Aleksandr RUS 12/12/2003 19:08.5 (4) 38:52.3 (9) 58:53.8
2 5 MORGUN Ivan RUS 16/10/2003 19:09.2 (5) 38:49.8 (3) 58:55.5 1.7

3 18 BETLEHEM David HUN 04/09/2003 19:14.0 (17) 38:59.1 (22) 58:56.5 2.7

4 2 HOREV LEVY Orr ISR 20/02/2003 19:06.2 (2) 38:49.9 (4) 59:01.4 7.6

5 1 AXON Frederick Alexander CAN 01/06/2003 19:09.9 (6) 38:53.0 (10) 59:04.9 11.1

6 27 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof M. POL 08/06/2004 19:05.9 (1) 38:47.7 (1) 59:06.4 12.6

7 24 GALDIERI Luigi ITA 29/05/2003 19:13.1 (14) 38:54.2 (12) 59:08.8 15.0

8 25 CARLILE Jackson USA 19/06/2003 19:13.1 (13) 38:49.8 (2) 59:09.4 15.6

9 20 SARKANY Zalan HUN 15/10/2003 19:10.5 (8) 38:51.7 (7) 59:09.9 16.1

10 30 OUABDESSELAM Leo FRA 07/05/2003 19:07.9 (3) 38:51.8 (8) 59:15.0 21.2

11 4 MAZZEO Federico ITA 28/11/2003 19:11.7 (10) 38:54.7 (14) 59:16.5 22.7

12 7 CABANA DEL AMO Pablo ESP 23/01/2004 19:15.5 (21) 38:53.3 (11) 59:18.3 24.5

13 13 CORDERO CORRAL Matias ECU 04/07/2003 19:16.4 (22) 38:54.7 (13) 59:20.1 26.3

14 32 MOTOYAMA Kuu JPN 10/01/2003 19:11.9 (11) 38:51.6 (5) 59:20.3 26.5

15 29 HUNT Connor USA 26/02/2003 19:16.7 (24) 38:57.5 (19) 59:22.5 28.7

16 3 MARINI GAVIOLI Bernardo BRA 08/06/2004 19:14.0 (16) 38:56.6 (17) 59:27.4 33.6

17 9 FRIESEN Ian CAN 01/02/2003 19:17.5 (25) 38:59.4 (23) 59:37.5 43.7

18 28 CONCETTI Maximo ARG 03/06/2004 19:15.0 (19) 38:58.0 (21) 59:39.1 45.3

19 17 PRISSYAZHNYUK Sergey KAZ 21/09/2003 19:15.3 (20) 38:51.6 (6) 59:42.1 48.3

20 14 LOUREIRO Luis Felipe BRA 25/11/2003 19:13.9 (15) 38:57.7 (20) 59:54.5 1:00.7

21 11 TEULE Enzo FRA 08/03/2004 19:10.3 (7) 38:54.8 (15) 59:55.8 1:02.0

22 22 VAN DER SPUY Philippus C RSA 16/04/2003 19:16.6 (23) 38:56.5 (16) 59:59.5 1:05.7

23 19 XU Haonan CHN 28/01/2003 19:12.1 (12) 39:04.7 (25) 1:00:30.8 1:37.0

24 8 PAYET Damien Emile SEY 20/10/2003 19:10.8 (9) 39:00.9 (24) 1:00:31.1 1:37.3

25 21 LIU Tianlong CHN 28/09/2004 19:18.6 (26) 39:15.9 (26) 1:01:17.1 2:23.3

26 31 BUCK Connor Robert RSA 02/01/2003 19:14.2 (18) 38:56.6 (18) 1:01:25.0 2:31.2

27 6 SUAREZ JORDAN Danner ECU 04/11/2004 19:56.4 (27) 41:39.0 (27) 1:04:55.1 6:01.3

28 26 GLUKHOV Vladislav KAZ 15/01/2004 20:30.3 (29) 42:07.9 (29) 1:04:56.8 6:03.0

29 16 DESURKAR Mandar Maruti IND 11/04/2003 20:29.9 (28) 42:05.8 (28) 1:05:10.0 6:16.2

30 23 LIONAL Shane IND 26/08/2003 20:30.4 (30) 42:10.9 (30) 1:05:11.5 6:17.7

31 12 STOJANOVSKI Andrej MKD 20/08/2004 21:16.8 (31) 43:26.5 (31) 1:06:24.5 7:30.7

NOT CLASSIFIED

10 BRAVO VARGAS Juan H. BOL 10/01/2004 DNS

15 SERAFEIM Ioannis HON 10/10/2003 DNS
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1640m 3280m FINISH GAP

5 Km
06/09/2018 -  8:05

Girls 14-15 yrs

1 63 MENCHINI Iris ITA 22/06/2003 19:34.5 (1) 39:40.0 (1) 1:00:44.6
2 64 SZIMCSAK Mira HUN 07/02/2004 19:37.2 (2) 39:52.8 (2) 1:01:01.2 16.6

3 52 DENIGAN Mariah USA 30/05/2003 20:22.9 (4) 40:39.0 (4) 1:01:06.6 22.0

4 54 BLAYA CORRONS Janna ESP 30/01/2003 19:40.5 (3) 39:55.1 (3) 1:01:06.7 22.1

5 76 GAL Kincso HUN 27/08/2003 20:33.6 (6) 40:44.2 (6) 1:01:31.8 47.2

6 56 ROSA Mafalda POR 02/11/2003 20:33.7 (7) 40:42.1 (5) 1:01:35.8 51.2

7 74 CATTEAU Madelon FRA 28/05/2003 20:34.3 (8) 40:46.8 (7) 1:01:58.0 1:13.4

8 71 TANEMURA Mayu JPN 27/01/2003 20:24.9 (5) 40:50.2 (8) 1:02:00.3 1:15.7

9 77 SMALLEGANGE Kenna CAN 15/07/2003 20:39.8 (14) 40:56.5 (11) 1:02:41.4 1:56.8

10 65 DOMINGUEZ CASABELLA A. ESP 03/04/2003 20:37.9 (12) 40:51.8 (9) 1:02:45.8 2:01.2

11 73 SONG Dingsiman CHN 06/05/2003 20:37.8 (11) 41:04.1 (13) 1:02:45.9 2:01.3

12 67 GIORDANINO Candela ARG 23/05/2004 20:43.4 (17) 41:06.0 (15) 1:02:47.2 2:02.6

12 68 O'CROININ Emma CAN 22/05/2003 20:35.7 (9) 41:02.2 (12) 1:02:47.2 2:02.6

14 55 NICORA Vittoria ITA 25/11/2004 20:39.3 (13) 40:54.0 (10) 1:02:47.3 2:02.7

15 57 EICHELBERGER Cibelle BRA 07/05/2003 20:41.7 (15) 41:04.8 (14) 1:02:53.4 2:08.8

16 60 KARTSEVA Daria RUS 04/11/2003 20:42.1 (16) 41:12.5 (16) 1:03:45.1 3:00.5

17 66 CHERNIKINA Elisaveta RUS 30/05/2003 20:43.9 (18) 41:14.3 (17) 1:03:46.7 3:02.1

18 72 POPHAL Claire USA 13/01/2003 20:36.6 (10) 41:49.7 (18) 1:05:45.0 5:00.4

19 78 CABEZAS MOROCHO Leslie ECU 01/02/2003 22:02.1 (21) 44:18.9 (21) 1:08:53.9 8:09.3

20 81 PEARSE Hannah Colleen RSA 30/03/2003 21:33.1 (19) 44:24.5 (22) 1:08:54.0 8:09.4

21 79 HEARNE Trinity Sasha RSA 07/08/2003 22:01.9 (20) 44:12.1 (19) 1:08:54.4 8:09.8

22 62 ZIGUELBOIM Vita ISR 06/02/2003 22:24.1 (24) 45:26.0 (23) 1:09:00.6 8:16.0

23 53 SOUKUP Therese Victoria SEY 08/07/2003 22:25.9 (25) 45:54.3 (26) 1:09:32.7 8:48.1

24 75 KOINASKI Beatriz BRA 14/02/2004 22:08.2 (22) 44:14.2 (20) 1:09:41.1 8:56.5

25 69 ABAD CEDENO Ana ECU 09/12/2003 22:27.4 (27) 45:54.5 (27) 1:09:47.5 9:02.9

26 70 ASHKENAZI Tal ISR 27/01/2004 22:23.8 (23) 45:48.0 (24) 1:10:30.3 9:45.7

27 59 MELISSOVA Assem KAZ 27/06/2004 22:26.2 (26) 45:51.9 (25) 1:10:32.3 9:47.7

28 61 KUMARAVELU Kshitija IND 02/11/2003 22:30.0 (28) 47:26.6 (28) 1:13:34.9 12:50.3

29 58 PANDEY Ananya Avinash IND 14/03/2004 25:00.4 (29) 51:25.5 (29) 1:18:47.0 18:02.4

NOT CLASSIFIED

80 CINCOTTI SERAFINI Marian VEN 16/05/2003 DNS

51 TORREALBA QUERO Arantxav VEN 09/09/2003 DNS
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1500m 3000m 4500m 6000m FINISH GAP

7,5 Km
06/09/2018 - 10:00

Boys 16-17 yrs

1 104 CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste FRA 07/07/2001 16:22.8 (1) 33:28.1 (1) 50:26.5 (2) 1:07:08.3 (1) 1:24:22.8
2 133 NEMOLOCHNOV Danil RUS 02/04/2001 16:25.8 (5) 33:32.2 (4) 50:30.5 (4) 1:07:11.4 (2) 1:24:28.7 5.9

3 138 TABI Zoltan HUN 17/03/2002 16:28.5 (8) 33:35.4 (9) 50:25.1 (1) 1:07:13.3 (3) 1:24:31.1 8.3

4 120 COCCORDANO Aubin FRA 24/03/2001 16:25.4 (4) 33:29.8 (2) 50:28.2 (3) 1:07:16.1 (4) 1:25:23.3 1:00.5

5 118 FABIAN Milan HUN 11/10/2001 16:26.8 (7) 33:34.1 (7) 50:33.7 (6) 1:07:30.4 (5) 1:26:03.6 1:40.8

6 111 FILADELLI Andrea ITA 04/04/2001 16:23.8 (2) 33:32.2 (5) 50:37.9 (8) 1:07:49.2 (8) 1:26:13.4 1:50.6

7 127 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19/11/2001 16:26.7 (6) 33:33.6 (6) 50:32.1 (5) 1:07:31.9 (6) 1:26:13.8 1:51.0

8 130 PUSKOVITCH Ivan USA 28/02/2001 16:24.7 (3) 33:30.5 (3) 50:35.3 (7) 1:07:47.2 (7) 1:26:45.6 2:22.8

9 119 CARDOSO Diogo POR 07/04/2001 16:32.8 (13) 33:38.7 (12) 50:44.8 (11) 1:08:35.6 (12) 1:27:07.6 2:44.8

10 109 JOSE' Diogo POR 03/08/2001 16:38.4 (16) 33:40.9 (16) 50:46.9 (13) 1:08:38.4 (14) 1:27:08.0 2:45.2

11 134 LAGES BRION Alexandre ESP 24/07/2001 16:30.1 (9) 33:40.4 (15) 50:45.2 (12) 1:08:35.3 (11) 1:27:13.4 2:50.6

12 105 TURCO Gian Franco ARG 13/02/2001 16:35.8 (15) 33:36.8 (10) 50:49.3 (15) 1:08:30.0 (9) 1:27:15.1 2:52.3

13 110 DOMMANN Raben CAN 09/02/2001 16:30.7 (10) 33:42.6 (18) 50:50.8 (17) 1:08:35.0 (10) 1:27:17.2 2:54.4

14 132 STERBA Vojislav CZE 02/05/2001 16:31.6 (11) 33:39.9 (14) 50:47.0 (14) 1:08:39.6 (16) 1:27:24.0 3:01.2

15 129 LOUW Hendrik Johannes J. RSA 10/02/2002 16:39.8 (17) 33:37.1 (11) 50:43.4 (10) 1:08:37.3 (13) 1:27:28.8 3:06.0

16 117 COHEN Ziv ISR 28/03/2002 16:32.3 (12) 33:38.8 (13) 50:50.7 (16) 1:08:38.7 (15) 1:27:41.1 3:18.3

17 125 PARDOE Hector GBR 29/03/2001 16:34.0 (14) 33:35.3 (8) 50:40.7 (9) 1:08:40.4 (17) 1:27:59.7 3:36.9

18 106 HONGO Kiri JPN 09/02/2002 16:44.1 (20) 33:42.0 (17) 51:10.6 (18) 1:09:28.0 (18) 1:29:26.5 5:03.7

19 108 HALEVI Clil ISR 04/01/2001 16:51.5 (24) 34:37.9 (20) 52:32.4 (20) 1:10:33.8 (20) 1:29:49.0 5:26.2

20 135 BRUZDEWICZ Hubert POL 11/07/2002 17:03.6 (29) 34:55.7 (27) 52:56.3 (21) 1:11:13.2 (21) 1:29:54.4 5:31.6

21 115 HEASLEY Ethan USA 23/08/2001 16:40.7 (18) 33:43.7 (19) 51:15.3 (19) 1:10:24.5 (19) 1:30:24.7 6:01.9

22 137 MENOSCAL SALGUERO Jeremy ECU 16/07/2001 16:46.4 (21) 34:47.0 (23) 53:01.9 (22) 1:11:30.0 (22) 1:31:00.5 6:37.7

23 136 SERIDA Alonso PER 27/07/2001 16:58.8 (28) 34:51.4 (26) 53:09.1 (26) 1:11:34.3 (24) 1:31:01.6 6:38.8

24 112 MCGILLIVRAY Michael CAN 01/12/2002 16:42.2 (19) 34:47.3 (24) 53:07.0 (25) 1:11:36.4 (25) 1:31:20.8 6:58.0

25 114 CHERPANOV Lev KAZ 10/03/2001 16:56.1 (27) 34:43.4 (22) 53:03.5 (23) 1:11:32.1 (23) 1:31:20.9 6:58.1

26 122 SILVA CAVALCANTE Thiago BRA 24/04/2001 16:54.9 (25) 34:39.9 (21) 53:17.4 (28) 1:11:39.2 (26) 1:31:22.8 7:00.0

27 113 PARMEZAN Ricardo BRA 25/10/2002 16:49.8 (23) 34:47.4 (25) 53:05.2 (24) 1:11:47.8 (28) 1:31:23.0 7:00.2

28 107 PEI Zice CHN 12/11/2001 16:56.0 (26) 34:58.9 (28) 53:16.3 (27) 1:11:46.6 (27) 1:31:23.0 7:00.2

29 124 WRIGHT Dylan RSA 06/08/2002 16:48.8 (22) 35:12.4 (29) 55:00.4 (29) 1:14:59.9 (29) 1:36:30.2 12:07.4

30 128 LIBREROS Alejandro COL 19/07/2002 17:38.1 (30) 37:37.4 (30) 57:36.4 (30) 1:17:20.8 (30) 1:37:55.7 13:32.9

31 139 MARTINJAS Leon CRO 20/10/2002 17:41.2 (31) 37:38.3 (31) 57:37.2 (31) 1:18:01.0 (32) 1:40:24.0 16:01.2

32 121 IGREC Jakov CRO 18/03/2002 17:41.5 (32) 37:39.2 (32) 57:37.7 (32) 1:18:00.2 (31) 1:40:25.0 16:02.2

33 102 PAYET Bertrand Antoine SEY 16/03/2002 18:28.7 (34) 38:17.4 (34) 58:49.6 (33) 1:20:00.6 (33) 1:42:08.5 17:45.7

34 103 SRINIVAS Shramith IND 20/12/2001 18:26.1 (33) 38:16.4 (33) 58:54.0 (34) 1:21:54.4 (34) 1:46:20.7 21:57.9

35 101 VIKRAM Gowda IND 14/10/2001 19:32.5 (35) 39:46.3 (35) 1:00:41.7 (35) 1:22:16.1 (35) 1:48:15.4 23:52.6

NOT CLASSIFIED

126 ORLOV Danil RUS 06/03/2001 DNF

116 VASCONEZ OCHOA Jose ECU 07/03/2002 DNF

131 JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Daniel VEN 15/09/2001 DNS

123 PINA TORIN Ezequiel VEN 29/04/2002 DNS
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1500m 3000m 4500m 6000m FINISH GAP

7,5 Km
06/09/2018 - 10:05

Girls 16-17 yrs

1 162 TRAVIS Chase USA 18/07/2002 17:26.2 (1) 35:49.2 (1) 54:34.0 (1) 1:12:43.6 (1) 1:32:02.8
2 152 BERTON Giulia ITA 15/08/2001 17:33.8 (4) 35:56.4 (5) 54:55.5 (5) 1:13:56.8 (5) 1:32:59.7 56.9

3 164 SALIN Giulia ITA 01/11/2002 17:36.8 (6) 35:52.4 (3) 54:57.1 (6) 1:13:59.3 (6) 1:33:00.8 58.0

4 183 MACARTNEY Maisie GBR 10/09/2001 17:35.1 (5) 35:56.6 (6) 54:50.6 (2) 1:13:55.5 (4) 1:33:01.4 58.6

5 168 DE LA FUENTE FIANO Ane ESP 20/05/2001 17:30.2 (2) 35:50.6 (2) 54:53.8 (4) 1:13:54.2 (3) 1:33:07.6 1:04.8

6 151 DEGEORGE Leah USA 22/10/2001 17:32.3 (3) 35:54.8 (4) 54:52.0 (3) 1:13:54.0 (2) 1:33:24.2 1:21.4

7 186 BALOGH Vivien HUN 31/01/2002 18:01.2 (8) 36:42.7 (10) 55:33.2 (7) 1:14:37.9 (8) 1:34:19.8 2:17.0

8 184 SUN Jiake CHN 10/05/2002 18:09.6 (12) 36:43.2 (11) 55:41.3 (12) 1:14:33.9 (7) 1:34:23.9 2:21.1

9 155 FATZAUN PEREE Aricia BRA 19/12/2001 18:08.7 (11) 36:48.6 (14) 55:46.8 (19) 1:14:56.5 (15) 1:34:29.9 2:27.1

10 177 MAILLE Ilona FRA 22/07/2001 18:12.8 (14) 36:59.7 (19) 55:46.1 (18) 1:14:51.3 (12) 1:34:34.0 2:31.2

11 158 NIKULINA Veronica RUS 13/03/2001 18:13.9 (15) 36:45.1 (13) 55:41.3 (11) 1:14:52.2 (13) 1:34:41.5 2:38.7

12 182 SOROKINA Ekaterina RUS 29/03/2001 18:02.9 (9) 36:40.3 (8) 55:37.2 (9) 1:14:47.2 (10) 1:34:41.8 2:39.0

13 175 MEDER Rebecca Anne RSA 31/07/2002 17:38.7 (7) 36:30.4 (7) 55:37.2 (8) 1:14:44.1 (9) 1:34:42.3 2:39.5

14 169 GOYANES GARCIA Carla ESP 10/04/2001 18:05.9 (10) 36:41.8 (9) 55:40.1 (10) 1:14:49.6 (11) 1:34:43.8 2:41.0

15 160 AGOSTINHO Catia POR 20/09/2002 18:11.6 (13) 36:54.6 (16) 55:42.1 (13) 1:14:55.3 (14) 1:34:46.0 2:43.2

16 181 YAMAMOTO Mia JPN 17/03/2001 18:19.4 (19) 36:57.2 (17) 55:44.5 (14) 1:15:23.3 (19) 1:35:11.5 3:08.7

17 157 LEAL NINA Julia BRA 18/11/2001 18:14.9 (16) 36:52.6 (15) 55:45.6 (16) 1:15:01.9 (16) 1:36:10.7 4:07.9

18 166 ENGLENDER Mia ISR 09/01/2002 18:19.8 (20) 37:00.5 (20) 55:45.7 (17) 1:15:20.5 (18) 1:36:48.0 4:45.2

19 163 MIJIC Petra CRO 11/10/2001 18:17.9 (18) 36:58.2 (18) 55:47.1 (20) 1:15:25.2 (20) 1:36:54.0 4:51.2

20 172 CCOLLCCA Fanny PER 18/05/2001 18:22.0 (23) 36:44.5 (12) 55:45.5 (15) 1:15:19.1 (17) 1:36:56.2 4:53.4

21 176 JACOB Mor ISR 25/12/2001 18:19.8 (21) 37:10.1 (21) 57:10.5 (21) 1:18:00.8 (22) 1:39:30.5 7:27.7

22 174 SYKOROVA Klara CZE 15/12/2001 18:22.0 (22) 37:11.6 (22) 57:27.6 (24) 1:18:05.9 (25) 1:39:32.2 7:29.4

23 185 BORSI Anett HUN 24/04/2001 18:16.6 (17) 37:13.7 (23) 57:29.3 (25) 1:18:03.4 (24) 1:39:33.0 7:30.2

24 178 BALAZIKOVA Karolina SVK 26/04/2001 18:24.2 (25) 37:39.1 (25) 57:25.8 (23) 1:18:02.1 (23) 1:39:38.5 7:35.7

25 180 ANTONOPOULOS Carla Tina RSA 13/03/2001 18:28.9 (26) 37:35.6 (24) 57:22.2 (22) 1:17:58.6 (21) 1:39:39.8 7:37.0

26 161 BULICIC Antonia CRO 31/03/2001 18:31.7 (27) 37:54.7 (26) 58:04.1 (26) 1:18:46.3 (26) 1:40:38.7 8:35.9

27 153 GUERRERO COLLAGUAZO P. ECU 18/05/2001 18:23.6 (24) 37:57.3 (27) 58:07.1 (27) 1:19:02.0 (27) 1:44:26.5 12:23.7

28 170 DIN Yevgeniya KAZ 29/03/2002 19:28.3 (28) 40:15.6 (29) 1:01:30.2 (28) 1:22:39.9 (28) 1:46:06.0 14:03.2

29 156 LAU Octavia CAN 22/11/2001 19:30.3 (30) 40:20.1 (31) 1:01:41.4 (31) 1:24:05.2 (30) 1:47:22.0 15:19.2

30 188 VALIYEVA Kamila KAZ 10/07/2002 19:32.0 (31) 40:13.1 (28) 1:01:35.1 (29) 1:24:03.5 (29) 1:47:57.2 15:54.4

31 187 ANAND Abhigna IND 14/02/2001 20:11.8 (32) 42:29.5 (33) 1:04:05.2 (32) 1:25:03.7 (32) 1:47:58.0 15:55.2

32 165 SETTIHALLI SHIVAKUMAR N. IND 03/01/2002 20:11.9 (33) 42:28.6 (32) 1:04:10.1 (33) 1:25:30.6 (33) 1:48:29.4 16:26.6

33 171 PEREIRA CRUZ Andrea ECU 28/02/2001 19:28.7 (29) 40:17.9 (30) 1:01:41.4 (30) 1:24:11.8 (31) 1:49:45.8 17:43.0

34 173 PALAGUERRA CALIZAYA Nayr BOL 07/04/2001 23:23.3 (34) 48:06.0 (34) 1:13:07.1 (34) 1:37:24.5 (34) 2:03:30.8 31:28.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

179 FREE Ava CAN 03/07/2001 DNF

159 JASZCZUK Ewa Maja POL 04/08/2002 DNF

154 PASCUZZO ROTONDARO Sofia VEN 13/02/2001 DNS

167 PASTRANA Ana HON 02/06/2001 DNS
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1640m 3280m 4920m 6560m 8200m FINISH GAP

10 Km
07/09/2018 -  8:00

Boys 18-19 yrs

1 221 BRINEGAR Michael USA 17:53.0 (4) 36:06.1 (2) 54:06.2 (2) 1:12:24.6 (2) 1:30:42.4 (1) 1:49:55.5
2 226 ROLDAN MUNOZ Enzo FRA 17:52.1 (3) 36:08.9 (4) 54:14.9 (9) 1:12:29.4 (5) 1:30:49.4 (6) 1:49:55.7 0.2

3 237 DOLGOV Kirill RUS 17:56.3 (9) 36:04.1 (1) 54:04.2 (1) 1:12:25.4 (3) 1:30:44.5 (3) 1:50:00.4 4.9

4 213 GRAVLEY Brennan USA 17:55.1 (8) 36:12.0 (8) 54:11.1 (6) 1:12:27.1 (4) 1:30:45.9 (4) 1:50:01.4 5.9

5 218 COMA PLANELLA Roger ESP 18:00.0 (16) 36:17.9 (16) 54:20.0 (14) 1:12:31.4 (9) 1:30:47.4 (5) 1:50:03.6 8.1

6 209 BATTE Clement FRA 17:47.9 (1) 36:07.2 (3) 54:08.5 (3) 1:12:23.4 (1) 1:30:44.2 (2) 1:50:29.3 33.8

7 231 ROBERTO Nicola ITA 17:58.9 (15) 36:10.9 (6) 54:10.5 (5) 1:12:31.3 (8) 1:31:11.8 (8) 1:51:03.4 1:07.9

8 229 FARINANGO BERRU David ECU 17:56.8 (11) 36:15.0 (10) 54:15.4 (10) 1:12:32.6 (10) 1:31:16.0 (10) 1:51:07.4 1:11.9

9 230 CASTRO PRADO David ECU 17:54.8 (6) 36:12.6 (9) 54:12.0 (7) 1:12:30.2 (7) 1:31:14.0 (9) 1:51:07.5 1:12.0

10 204 RUSSO Emanuele ITA 17:53.4 (5) 36:09.2 (5) 54:08.9 (4) 1:12:29.7 (6) 1:30:58.8 (7) 1:51:10.4 1:14.9

11 228 GALICZ Peter HUN 18:04.1 (22) 36:15.4 (11) 54:23.6 (16) 1:12:51.3 (16) 1:31:53.5 (12) 1:51:53.9 1:58.4

12 214 GODOY MARTINEZ Marcos ESP 18:04.0 (21) 36:17.2 (15) 54:17.7 (12) 1:12:47.6 (12) 1:31:55.6 (13) 1:52:20.9 2:25.4

13 202 ARTETA Santiago ARG 17:54.8 (7) 36:17.0 (14) 54:21.1 (15) 1:12:49.0 (13) 1:31:56.8 (14) 1:52:27.4 2:31.9

14 234 FERREIRA Henrique BRA 17:56.4 (10) 36:11.0 (7) 54:19.0 (13) 1:12:34.3 (11) 1:31:41.1 (11) 1:53:03.5 3:08.0

15 203 LIPSKII Mikhail RUS 17:57.7 (13) 36:16.7 (12) 54:14.0 (8) 1:12:51.0 (15) 1:32:06.7 (15) 1:53:08.6 3:13.1

16 212 PAWLACZYK Patryk Jakub POL 18:03.3 (20) 36:18.3 (17) 54:16.0 (11) 1:12:49.1 (14) 1:32:34.7 (16) 1:54:27.5 4:32.0

17 222 CAMPOS Tiago POR 18:01.2 (18) 36:20.8 (18) 55:01.6 (19) 1:14:45.2 (17) 1:34:17.5 (17) 1:55:09.7 5:14.2

18 215 HUSZTI David HUN 17:49.6 (2) 36:20.8 (19) 54:59.8 (17) 1:14:52.4 (19) 1:34:47.6 (19) 1:55:20.5 5:25.0

19 210 SALGHETTI DRIOLI Federic SUI 17:56.9 (12) 36:16.9 (13) 55:01.5 (18) 1:14:50.3 (18) 1:34:50.6 (20) 1:55:45.4 5:49.9

20 236 WANG Yunze CHN 18:00.8 (17) 36:22.3 (22) 55:09.5 (20) 1:14:54.7 (20) 1:34:45.3 (18) 1:55:54.3 5:58.8

21 216 KATELNIKOFF Alexander CAN 18:03.1 (19) 36:52.4 (24) 56:53.0 (24) 1:17:02.5 (24) 1:37:09.1 (22) 1:57:27.3 7:31.8

22 224 GAL Ido ISR 17:58.8 (14) 36:20.8 (20) 55:21.3 (22) 1:16:07.4 (21) 1:36:44.6 (21) 1:57:49.5 7:54.0

23 225 SERIDA Diego PER 18:28.0 (31) 37:52.5 (27) 57:52.6 (26) 1:18:11.7 (25) 1:38:37.6 (24) 2:00:12.2 10:16.7

24 206 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 18:13.3 (25) 38:18.3 (31) 58:29.1 (30) 1:19:25.9 (29) 1:39:53.2 (29) 2:00:35.8 10:40.3

25 232 ZHAO Junbohang CHN 18:06.2 (24) 36:26.7 (23) 55:51.3 (23) 1:16:41.8 (23) 1:38:35.9 (23) 2:00:37.7 10:42.2

26 219 LE ROUX Eric Jak RSA 18:25.2 (29) 37:55.3 (29) 57:57.7 (28) 1:18:19.6 (28) 1:39:44.9 (27) 2:01:43.5 11:48.0

27 235 SUSHRUT SURYAKANT Kapse IND 18:21.0 (27) 37:46.5 (25) 57:50.5 (25) 1:18:17.8 (27) 1:39:46.2 (28) 2:01:59.6 12:04.1

28 223 ROSIN Yonatan Sharon ISR 18:04.4 (23) 36:20.9 (21) 55:20.0 (21) 1:16:30.0 (22) 1:38:40.6 (25) 2:02:10.3 12:14.8

29 227 MARTINS REZENDE Pedro BRA 18:18.6 (26) 37:52.7 (28) 57:55.7 (27) 1:18:17.5 (26) 1:39:42.7 (26) 2:02:11.3 12:15.8

30 220 REDKO Stanislav KAZ 18:26.4 (30) 38:01.9 (30) 58:56.2 (31) 1:20:59.6 (31) 1:42:35.4 (31) 2:03:26.0 13:30.5

31 205 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 18:21.1 (28) 37:50.4 (26) 58:00.9 (29) 1:19:29.4 (30) 1:41:26.0 (30) 2:03:28.6 13:33.1

32 208 MASHAO Refiloe Mataka RSA 19:33.2 (32) 41:14.1 (32) 1:03:15.4 (32) 1:24:29.9 (32) 1:45:45.2 (32) 2:10:03.1 20:07.6

33 217 ESCOBAR COPPA Percy BOL 19:36.2 (33) 41:46.3 (33) 1:04:47.1 (33) 1:28:26.8 (33) 1:52:21.5 (33) 2:17:17.7 27:22.2

NOT CLASSIFIED

233 HATA Ryutaro JPN DNF

207 MUJAN Grgo CRO DNF
201 SPADINA Dino CRO DNF

211 RODRIGUEZ MENDES Carlos VEN DNS
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1640m 3280m 4920m 6560m 8200m FINISH GAP

10 Km
07/09/2018 -  8:05

Girls 18-19 yrs

1 281 RUIZ BRAVO Paula ESP 19:02.4 (1) 38:36.3 (1) 58:03.9 (2) 1:17:39.5 (1) 1:37:16.1 (1) 1:57:21.9
2 258 BRAMONT-ARIAS Maria A. PER 19:09.6 (5) 38:37.5 (2) 58:05.4 (3) 1:17:41.9 (2) 1:37:20.5 (3) 1:57:24.2 2.3

3 252 ROHACS Reka HUN 19:11.3 (8) 38:47.9 (14) 58:14.0 (6) 1:17:48.7 (7) 1:37:22.5 (6) 1:57:26.3 4.4

4 260 POU Lisa FRA 19:10.0 (6) 38:46.3 (12) 58:18.5 (8) 1:17:47.0 (6) 1:37:21.3 (4) 1:57:27.1 5.2

5 253 SULLIVAN Erica USA 19:04.2 (2) 38:40.4 (5) 58:01.9 (1) 1:17:42.6 (3) 1:37:18.3 (2) 1:57:44.6 22.7

6 271 MCMAHON Kensey USA 19:13.6 (9) 38:44.5 (9) 58:19.2 (9) 1:17:50.3 (9) 1:37:22.2 (5) 1:57:47.4 25.5

7 259 DE MATTIA Carlotta ITA 19:10.2 (7) 38:41.3 (6) 58:16.3 (7) 1:17:49.5 (8) 1:37:36.8 (9) 1:58:55.8 1:33.9

8 278 SANDERSON Kate CAN 19:06.1 (3) 38:38.1 (3) 58:12.5 (5) 1:17:44.7 (4) 1:37:24.1 (7) 1:59:11.9 1:50.0

9 257 HOLDEN Polly GBR 19:15.9 (15) 38:41.6 (7) 58:22.8 (11) 1:17:50.6 (10) 1:37:38.7 (10) 1:59:23.0 2:01.1

10 270 CICCARELLA Silvia ITA 19:09.1 (4) 38:39.1 (4) 58:08.2 (4) 1:17:46.1 (5) 1:37:28.5 (8) 2:00:22.3 3:00.4

11 264 KASAHARA Runa JPN 19:15.7 (12) 38:46.8 (13) 58:28.7 (12) 1:18:36.7 (12) 1:39:18.1 (12) 2:00:52.1 3:30.2

12 279 GARZON SILES Marta ESP 19:14.0 (11) 38:44.7 (11) 58:34.3 (15) 1:18:54.0 (13) 1:39:38.3 (13) 2:01:18.2 3:56.3

13 256 VOLOBUEVA Daria RUS 19:15.7 (13) 38:44.5 (10) 58:20.9 (10) 1:18:16.2 (11) 1:39:17.7 (11) 2:01:22.4 4:00.5

14 274 BASALDUK Anastasia RUS 19:14.0 (10) 38:42.6 (8) 58:30.5 (13) 1:18:54.3 (14) 1:39:42.1 (14) 2:01:50.1 4:28.2

15 275 GIRLOANTA Eden ISR 19:19.7 (19) 38:50.8 (17) 58:33.0 (14) 1:18:57.3 (16) 1:39:42.8 (15) 2:01:52.2 4:30.3

16 255 MEDER Abigail Elizabeth RSA 19:19.9 (20) 38:54.0 (20) 58:36.6 (16) 1:18:56.1 (15) 1:39:44.6 (16) 2:01:55.1 4:33.2

17 254 PIECHOTA Paulina Barbara POL 19:15.9 (14) 38:51.3 (18) 59:13.3 (20) 1:20:25.6 (20) 1:41:45.5 (20) 2:03:54.5 6:32.6

18 282 LIPPERT VIGNOLI Mariana BRA 19:17.7 (17) 38:51.7 (19) 58:41.5 (17) 1:19:50.6 (18) 1:41:33.0 (18) 2:03:58.7 6:36.8

19 280 KINGHORN Robyn Claire RSA 19:17.6 (16) 38:49.4 (15) 58:45.2 (18) 1:19:47.4 (17) 1:41:31.4 (17) 2:04:03.2 6:41.3

20 262 RODRIGUES Julia BRA 19:18.5 (18) 38:50.4 (16) 58:47.6 (19) 1:19:52.4 (19) 1:41:34.2 (19) 2:04:03.3 6:41.4

21 263 YANG Caiping CHN 19:21.9 (21) 38:54.3 (21) 59:54.8 (21) 1:21:47.9 (21) 1:44:14.1 (21) 2:07:57.8 10:35.9

22 268 FEDOTOVA Mariya KAZ 20:08.0 (22) 41:55.5 (22) 1:04:43.2 (22) 1:27:31.4 (22) 1:50:37.1 (22) 2:15:04.6 17:42.7

23 261 DAVIDSON Rosalie CAN 20:12.7 (23) 42:47.2 (24) 1:06:10.0 (24) 1:29:39.9 (24) 1:53:13.2 (24) 2:17:11.0 19:49.1

24 272 FLAISHMAN Avital ISR 20:17.0 (25) 42:46.6 (23) 1:06:09.1 (23) 1:29:38.1 (23) 1:53:12.9 (23) 2:17:11.2 19:49.3

25 267 BLACKWOOD Hannah NZL 20:14.4 (24) 42:48.2 (25) 1:06:12.0 (25) 1:29:40.5 (25) 1:53:16.1 (25) 2:17:13.9 19:52.0

26 265 TAURBAYEVA Diana KAZ 21:47.3 (28) 44:34.6 (26) 1:07:35.7 (26) 1:30:56.0 (26) 1:54:32.3 (26) 2:19:03.1 21:41.2

27 284 JIMENEZ TOCTO Nicole ECU 21:45.5 (27) 44:37.8 (27) 1:08:14.5 (27) 1:32:00.1 (27) 1:55:38.7 (27) 2:19:51.3 22:29.4

28 277 TALEGAONKAR Rutuja Bhims IND 21:45.1 (26) 45:04.6 (28) 1:09:32.0 (28) 1:34:55.4 (28) 2:00:19.0 (28) 2:25:33.4 28:11.5

29 269 SETRU VENUGOPAL Nikitha IND 22:43.6 (29) 46:59.1 (29) 1:12:12.9 (29) 1:37:38.0 (29) 2:03:03.4 (29) 2:29:29.4 32:07.5

NOT CLASSIFIED

273 DONG Fuwei CHN DNF

283 MANJON ESCOBAR Leyla Sha BOL DNF
276 VAS Luca HUN DNF

266 CLEMANT MATERANO Karelis VEN DNS

251 CONTRERAS ROJAS Veronica VEN DNS
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Results

RANK NOC TEAM 1250m FINISH GAP POINTS

4 x 1250 - 14-16 yrs Relay
08/09/2018 -  8:00

1 HUN - HUNGARY 56:48.1

301 MIHALYVARI Viktoria (W) 01/01/2003 14:16.4 (9) 14:16.4

64 SZIMCSAK Mira (W) 07/02/2004 14:34.9 (9) 28:51.3

138 TABI Zoltan (M) 17/03/2002 13:27.3 (9) 42:18.7

302 GALYASSY Szilard (M) 04/12/2002 14:29.4 (9) 56:48.1

2 USA - US OF AMERICA 57:31.8 43.7

162 TRAVIS Chase (W) 18/07/2002 13:55.4 (4) 13:55.4

29 HUNT Connor (M) 26/02/2003 14:02.8 (4) 27:58.3

52 DENIGAN Mariah (W) 30/05/2003 14:33.1 (4) 42:31.4

25 CARLILE Jackson (M) 19/06/2003 15:00.3 (4) 57:31.8

3 ITA - ITALY 58:10.0 1:21.9

164 SALIN Giulia (W) 01/11/2002 13:57.7 (8) 13:57.7

63 MENCHINI Iris (W) 22/06/2003 14:49.4 (8) 28:47.1

24 GALDIERI Luigi (M) 29/05/2003 13:57.8 (8) 42:44.9

1004 MAZZEO Federico (M) 28/11/2003 15:25.0 (8) 58:10.0

4 RUS - RUSSIA 58:10.9 1:22.8

60 KARTSEVA Daria (W) 04/11/2003 14:48.9 (10) 14:48.9

1005 MORGUN Ivan (M) 16/10/2003 13:33.9 (10) 28:22.9

66 CHERNIKINA Elisaveta (W) 30/05/2003 15:19.5 (10) 43:42.5

33 STEPANOV Aleksandr (M) 12/12/2003 14:28.4 (10) 58:10.9

5 CAN - CANADA 59:32.1 2:44.0

112 MCGILLIVRAY Michael (M) 01/12/2002 13:46.4 (2) 13:46.4

77 SMALLEGANGE Kenna (W) 15/07/2003 14:50.9 (2) 28:37.3

68 O'CROININ Emma (W) 22/05/2003 14:53.0 (2) 43:30.4

1001 AXON Frederick Alexander (M) 01/06/2003 16:01.7 (2) 59:32.1

6 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA 59:56.4 3:08.3

129 LOUW Hendrik Johannes (M) 10/02/2002 13:44.9 (1) 13:44.9

124 WRIGHT Dylan (M) 06/08/2002 14:10.8 (1) 27:55.8

81 PEARSE Hannah Colleen (W) 30/03/2003 15:55.5 (1) 43:51.4

175 MEDER Rebecca Anne (W) 31/07/2002 16:04.9 (1) 59:56.4

7 CHN - CHINA 1:00:09.5 3:21.4

1019 XU Haonan (M) 28/01/2003 13:56.1 (6) 13:56.1

73 SONG Dingsiman (W) 06/05/2003 15:17.0 (6) 29:13.1

184 SUN Jiake (W) 10/05/2002 15:06.1 (6) 44:19.3

21 LIU Tianlong (M) 28/09/2004 15:50.1 (6) 1:00:09.5

8 ISR - ISRAEL 1:01:27.1 4:39.0

117 COHEN Ziv (M) 28/03/2002 13:55.5 (5) 13:55.5

1002 HOREV LEVY Orr (M) 20/02/2003 14:01.9 (5) 27:57.5

166 ENGLENDER Mia (W) 09/01/2002 15:29.3 (5) 43:26.8

62 ZIGUELBOIM Vita (W) 06/02/2003 18:00.3 (5) 1:01:27.1

9 BRA - BRAZIL 1:01:36.1 4:48.0

113 PARMEZAN Ricardo (M) 25/10/2002 13:55.1 (3) 13:55.1

75 KOINASKI Beatriz (W) 14/02/2004 15:47.8 (3) 29:43.0

57 EICHELBERGER Cibelle (W) 07/05/2003 16:06.6 (3) 45:49.7

1003 MARINI GAVIOLI Bernardo (M) 08/06/2004 15:46.3 (3) 1:01:36.1

10 ECU - ECUADOR 1:02:30.0 5:41.9

78 CABEZAS MOROCHO Leslie (W) 01/02/2003 15:28.4 (11) 15:28.4

69 ABAD CEDENO Ana (W) 09/12/2003 15:59.6 (11) 31:28.0

1006 SUAREZ JORDAN Danner (M) 04/11/2004 15:08.3 (11) 46:36.3
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RANK NOC TEAM FINISH GAP POINTS

1013 CORDERO CORRAL Matias (M) 04/07/2003 15:53.7 (11) 1:02:30.0

11 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 1:03:55.3 7:07.2

1017 PRISSYAZHNYUK Sergey (M) 21/09/2003 13:57.2 (7) 13:57.2

170 DIN Yevgeniya (W) 29/03/2002 16:51.9 (7) 30:49.1

26 GLUKHOV Vladislav (M) 15/01/2004 15:49.6 (7) 46:38.8

188 VALIYEVA Kamila (W) 10/07/2002 17:16.5 (7) 1:03:55.3

12 IND - INDIA 1:08:06.2 11:18.1

23 LIONAL Shane (M) 26/08/2003 15:30.3 (12) 15:30.3

165 SETTIHALLI SHIVAMAKUR N. (W) 03/01/2002 17:12.9 (12) 32:43.3

61 KUMRAVELU Kshitija (W) 02/11/2003 17:43.5 (12) 50:26.8

1016 DESURKAR Mandar Maruti (M) 11/04/2003 17:39.4 (12) 1:08:06.2
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Results

RANK NOC TEAM 1250m FINISH GAP POINTS

4 x 1250 - Open Relay
08/09/2018 - 10:00

1 FRA - FRANCE 55:39.9

74 CATTEAU Madelon (W) 28/05/2003 14:15.7 (16) 14:15.7

104 CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste (M) 07/07/2001 13:13.6 (16) 27:29.4

260 POU Lisa (W) 28/05/1999 14:06.9 (16) 41:36.3

226 ROLDAN MUNOZ Enzo (M) 17/09/1999 14:03.5 (16) 55:39.9

2 USA - US OF AMERICA 56:06.7 26.8

253 SULLIVAN Erica (W) 09/08/2000 13:51.7 (7) 13:51.7

213 GRAVLEY Brennan (M) 28/09/2000 13:36.2 (7) 27:28.0

271 MCMAHON Kensey (W) 29/10/1999 14:38.6 (7) 42:06.7

221 BRINEGAR Michael (M) 15/09/1999 13:59.9 (7) 56:06.7

3 ITA - ITALY 56:11.3 31.4

270 CICCARELLA Silvia (W) 08/05/2000 13:53.1 (9) 13:53.1

152 BERTON Giulia (W) 15/08/2001 14:15.4 (9) 28:08.6

111 FILADELLI Andrea (M) 04/04/2001 13:30.6 (9) 41:39.2

231 ROBERTO Nicola (M) 18/04/1999 14:32.0 (9) 56:11.3

4 RUS - RUSSIA 56:21.1 41.2

274 BASALDUK Anastasia (W) 13/02/2000 13:53.4 (10) 13:53.4

133 NEMOLOCHNOV Danil (M) 02/04/2001 13:32.4 (10) 27:25.9

182 SOROKINA Ekaterina (W) 29/03/2001 14:57.0 (10) 42:22.9

237 DOLGOV Kirill (M) 30/01/1999 13:58.2 (10) 56:21.1

5 ESP - SPAIN 56:33.4 53.5

281 RUIZ BRAVO Paula (W) 16/02/1999 13:53.0 (8) 13:53.0

214 GODOY MARTINEZ Marcos (M) 11/11/1999 13:35.2 (8) 27:28.3

168 DE LA FUENTE Ane (W) 20/05/2001 14:54.1 (8) 42:22.4

218 COMA PLANELLA Roger (M) 02/02/2000 14:11.0 (8) 56:33.4

6 HUN - HUNGARY 56:41.3 1:01.4

276 VAS Luca (W) 07/03/2000 14:13.8 (15) 14:13.8

118 FABIAN Milan (M) 11/10/2001 13:27.5 (15) 27:41.4

228 GALICZ Peter (M) 25/06/2000 13:52.6 (15) 41:34.0

252 ROHACS Reka (W) 28/05/2000 15:07.3 (15) 56:41.3

7 CHN - CHINA 58:18.6 2:38.7

232 ZHAO Junbohang (M) 15/01/2000 13:49.0 (2) 13:49.0

263 YANG Caiping (W) 29/12/1999 14:48.0 (2) 28:37.1

273 DONG Fuwei (W) 10/01/2000 14:42.9 (2) 43:20.0

236 WANG Yunze (M) 24/04/2000 14:58.6 (2) 58:18.6

8 JPN - JAPAN 58:20.2 2:40.3

32 MOTOYAMA Kuu (M) 10/01/2003 13:54.1 (11) 13:54.1

264 KASAHARA Runa (W) 17/04/2000 14:34.7 (11) 28:28.9

181 YAMAMOTO Mia (W) 17/03/2001 14:54.3 (11) 43:23.3

106 HONGO Kiri (M) 09/02/2002 14:56.8 (11) 58:20.2

9 POR - PORTUGAL 58:22.3 2:42.4

56 ROSA Mafalda (W) 02/11/2003 14:07.4 (13) 14:07.4

119 CARDOSO Diogo (M) 07/04/2001 13:55.9 (13) 28:03.4

160 AGOSTINHO Catia (W) 20/09/2002 15:26.2 (13) 43:29.6

109 JOSE' Diogo (M) 03/08/2001 14:52.7 (13) 58:22.3

10 BRA - BRAZIL 58:46.8 3:06.9

234 FERREIRA Henrique (M) 17/07/2000 13:44.3 (1) 13:44.3

155 FATZAUN PEREE Aricia (W) 19/12/2001 14:43.9 (1) 28:28.2

282 LIPPERT VIGNOLI Mariana (W) 04/10/1999 15:17.2 (1) 43:45.5
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RANK NOC TEAM FINISH GAP POINTS

122 SILVA CAVALCANTE Thiago (M) 24/04/2001 15:01.2 (1) 58:46.8

11 PER - PERU 59:24.6 3:44.7

258 BRAMONT-ARIAS Maria A. (W) 13/08/1999 13:55.4 (12) 13:55.4

225 SERIDA Diego (M) 19/02/1999 14:32.4 (12) 28:27.9

172 CCOLLCCA Fanny (W) 18/05/2001 15:13.0 (12) 43:40.9

136 SERIDA Alonso (M) 27/07/2001 15:43.7 (12) 59:24.6

12 ISR - ISRAEL 59:46.3 4:06.4

223 ROSIN Yonatan Sharon (M) 28/03/2000 13:49.6 (4) 13:49.6

224 GAL Ido (M) 07/12/2000 14:16.9 (4) 28:06.6

275 GIRLOANTA Eden (W) 22/10/2000 14:58.7 (4) 43:05.4

176 JACOB Mor (W) 25/12/2001 16:40.8 (4) 59:46.3

13 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA 1:00:44.7 5:04.8

219 LE ROUX Eric Jak (M) 09/12/1999 14:09.8 (14) 14:09.8

280 KINGHORN Robyn Claire (W) 10/08/1999 14:58.2 (14) 29:08.0

255 MEDER Abigail Elizabeth (W) 11/10/2000 15:09.6 (14) 44:17.7

208 MASHAO Refiloe Mataka (M) 26/11/2000 16:26.9 (14) 1:00:44.7

14 ECU - ECUADOR 1:00:56.6 5:16.7

230 CASTRO PRADO David (M) 21/12/1999 13:49.2 (3) 13:49.2

153 GUERRERO COLLAGUAZO Patr (W) 18/05/2001 15:43.1 (3) 29:32.3

229 FARINANGO BERRU David (M) 20/10/2000 13:56.1 (3) 43:28.5

171 PEREIRA CRUZ Andrea (W) 28/02/2001 17:28.1 (3) 1:00:56.6

15 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 1:01:03.0 5:23.1

114 CHERPANOV Lev (M) 10/03/2001 13:51.2 (6) 13:51.2

220 REDKO Stanislav (M) 02/03/2000 14:22.3 (6) 28:13.5

268 FEDOTOVA Mariya (W) 06/04/1999 15:25.0 (6) 43:38.5

265 TAURBAYEVA Diana (W) 20/05/1999 17:24.4 (6) 1:01:03.0

16 CAN - CANADA 1:02:17.5 6:37.6

110 DOMMANN Raben (M) 09/02/2001 13:50.2 (5) 13:50.2

216 KATELNIKOFF Alexander (M) 30/10/2000 14:12.3 (5) 28:02.6

278 SANDERSON Kate (W) 01/03/2000 14:41.0 (5) 42:43.6

156 LAU Octavia (W) 22/11/2001 19:33.8 (5) 1:02:17.5

17 CRO - CROATIA 1:02:55.2 7:15.3

201 SPADINA Dino (M) 06/01/2000 14:38.9 (18) 14:38.9

163 MIJIC Petra (W) 11/10/2001 16:02.4 (18) 30:41.3

161 BULICIC Antonia (W) 31/03/2001 16:24.9 (18) 47:06.2

207 MUJAN Grgo (M) 07/04/1999 15:48.9 (18) 1:02:55.2

18 IND - INDIA 1:06:56.6 11:16.7

101 VIKRAM Gowda (M) 2001 15:22.7 (19) 15:22.7

269 SETRU VENUGOPAL Nikitha (W) 2000 17:52.9 (19) 33:15.6

277 TALEGAONKAR Rutuja (W) 2000 16:54.4 (19) 50:10.0

235 SUSHRUT SURYAKANT Kapse (M) 2000 16:46.6 (19) 1:06:56.6

19 BOL - BOLIVIA 1:10:49.6 15:09.7

217 ESCOBAR COPPA Percy (M) 12/10/1999 14:18.4 (17) 14:18.4

1010 BRAVO VARGAS Juan H. (M) 10/01/2004 16:57.6 (17) 31:16.1

173 PALAGUERRA CALIZAYA Nayr (W) 07/04/2001 18:48.4 (17) 50:04.6

283 MANJON ESCOBAR Leyla (W) 23/12/1999 20:45.0 (17) 1:10:49.6
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